
City Attorney 
Office of City Council for Districts 1 and 9 

Important Dates for 
November 8, 2016 General Election 

 
 
 
 

 
 

DAY 

 
 

DATE 

DAYS 
BEFORE 

ELECTION 

 
 

EVENT 
    

Thursday June 30, 2016 --- 
 
Closing date for semi-annual campaign statement. 
 

Thursday July 28, 2016 102 
 
Random Draw for Ballot Order 
 

Monday Aug. 1, 2016 --- 
DEADLINE for filing semi-annual campaign statement. 
 
 

Tuesday Aug. 2 2015 98 Candidate Ballot Statement due 

within 
24 hours 

Aug. 10, 2016- 
Nov. 7, 2016  90-1 

 
Reporting of late contributions/independent expenditures of $1,000 or 
more is required within 24 hrs of the contribution/expenditure. 
 

Saturday Sept 24, 2016 43 
Closing date for pre-general election campaign statement (for candi-
dates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

Thursday Sept. 29, 2016 40 
DEADLINE for filing pre-general election campaign statement (for 
candidates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

Saturday Oct. 22, 2016 17 
Closing date for pre-general election campaign statement (for candi-
dates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

Thursday Oct. 27, 2016 12 
DEADLINE for filing pre-general election campaign statement (for 
candidates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

    

Wednesday Nov. 2, 2016 6 
Closing date for pre-general election campaign statement (for candi-
dates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

Friday Nov. 4, 2016 4 
DEADLINE for filing pre-general election campaign statement (for 
candidates/committees/other filers involved in general election only). 
 

Tuesday Nov. 8, 2016 0 GENERAL ELECTION 
 

Monday Dec. 12, 2016 --- Inauguration Day 
 

Saturday Dec. 31, 2016 --- Closing date for semi-annual campaign statement. 
 

Tuesday Jan. 31, 2017 --- DEADLINE for filing semi-annual campaign statement. 
    

    

 


